404 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Doncaster, Frenchgate Interchange

Belle Vue, Bennetthorpe/Leger Way
Cantley, Warning Tongue Ln/Packington Rd
Auckley, Hayfield Ln/Fir Tree Av

404 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Auckley, Hurst Ln/Hayfield School

Cantley, Warning Tongue Ln/Hatchellwood View
Belle Vue, Bennetthorpe/Sandbeck Rd
Doncaster, Frenchgate Interchange

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD Schooldays Only

SD
0740
0746
0805
0818

SD
1453
1500
1519
1532

Doncaster Centre » Auckley

Auckley » Doncaster Centre



