

404 ▶ Monday to Friday

Doncaster Centre ▶ Auckley

See notes:	SD
Doncaster, Frenchgate Interchange	0740
Belle Vue, Bennetthorpe/Leger Way	0746
Cantley, Warning Tongue Ln/Packington Rd	0805
Auckley, Hayfield Ln/Fir Tree Av	0818

404 ▶ Monday to Friday

Auckley ▶ Doncaster Centre

See notes:	SD
Auckley, Hurst Ln/Hayfield School	1453
Cantley, Warning Tongue Ln/Hatchellwood View	1500
Belle Vue, Bennetthorpe/Sandbeck Rd	1519
Doncaster, Frenchgate Interchange	1532

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD Schooldays Only